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Klasyfikacja: Dz.10-11

Zawodnik
CYBULSKA Zofia
KACA Anna
MARKOWSKA Malwina
SLOTWINSKA Wiktoria
KLAUZA Hanna
CICHOWSKA Paulina
ZABOWSKA Joanna

N O Uk WN

Znaleziono 7 wynik(éw)

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - AQUATHLON |

Urzad Miejski w Suszu

2016-06-25
Susz
1.2 km

102 TRI STAROGARD GDANSKI
125 STOWARZYSZENIE ORKA
51

170 WIStA PULAWY

124

146 ORKA EAWA

163

Kategoria
Dz.10-11
Dz.10-11
Dz.10-11
Dz.10-11
Dz.10-11
Dz.10-11
Dz.10-11

Mkat

N o s W N

Plywanie
0.2km
00:04:13 15
00:04:47 30
00:05:00 36
00:04:52 32
00:04:39 28
00:06:09 41

Poz

00:00:40
00:00:40

00:01:00
00:01:00
00:00:46
00:01:19

Bieg

0.94km
00:04:36
00:05:13

00:05:08
00:05:27
00:06:37
00:06:25

Poz
17
30

28
33
42
40

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

00:09:29.65
00:10:40.85
00:11:03.00
00:11:08.65
00:11:19.15
00:12:02.15
00:13:53.05

00:09:29.65
00:10:40.85
00:11:03.00
00:11:08.65
00:11:19.15
00:12:02.15
00:13:53.05

BASPGRT

+00:01:11
+00:01:33
+00:01:39
+00:01:49
+00:02:32
+00:04:23

11.1%
14.1%
14.8%
16.1%
21.1%
31.6%
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http://b4sport.pl
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